May 28 2024 (13:50) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Hazur Sahib Nanded SF Express/12422 - SF - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded
22h 25m - 1472 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 14:30 3 |1 0 91 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 14:58 15:00 2m |2 |1 42 62 (233 |NR
3 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 15:35 15:40 5m (2 |1 79 |70 |237 |NR
4 PGW |Phagwara Junction 15:58 16:00 2m (1 |1 100 |39 NR
5 LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |4 |[1 136 |62 |[257 |NR
6 DUI Dhuri Junction 18:05 18:25 20m |4 |1 198 (74 (241 |NR
7 |SAG  |[Sangrur 18:38 18:40 2m |1 |1 214 |51 [236 |NR
8 |JHL Jakhal Junction 19:40 19:42 2m (2 |1 264 (91 |225 |NR
9 NRW  |Narwana junction 20:07 20:09 2m |2 |1 302 |89 NR
10 |ROK |Rohtak junction 21:10 21:12 2m |1 |1 393 |40 [219 |NR
11 [NDLS |New Delhi 23:00 23:15 15m (5,6 |1 464 |94 |214 [NR
12 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 01:20 01:25 5m |1 (2 |659 |76 |167 |[NCR
13 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 02:58 03:00 2m (1 |2 778 |65 |212 [NCR
14 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 04:30 04:38 8m |2 |2 875 |82 |258 [NCR
15 |[BINA |BinaJunction 06:30 06:35 5m |2 |2 1028 |76 |411 [WCR
16 |BPL Bhopal Junction 08:25 08:35 10m (1 |2 1167 |53 |405 [WCR
17 |ET Itarsi Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |2 |2 1259 (69 (329 |WCR
18 [KNW |Khandwa Junction 13:05 13:10 5m |1 |2 1442 |75 |302 |CR
19 |MKU [Malkapur 15:23 15:25 2m (2 |2 1609 (81 |248 [CR
20 [SEG |Shegaon 16:04 16:05 m (2 |2 1661 (40 |276 [CR
21 |AK Akola Junction 17:00 17:10 10m |3 (2 1698 |80 (598 |CR
22 |WHM [Washim 18:09 18:10 im (1 |2 1777 |74 |554 [SCR
23 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 18:49 18:50 Tm (1 |2 1825 |54 |466 [SCR
24 |PAU |Purnajunction 20:20 20:40 20m (1 |2 1906 |30 382 |SCR
25 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 21:40 4 |2 1936 |- 362 |SCR

May 28 2024 (13:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



